Description
The Mini Ultramet-L®  1100 Series assembly is available
with an all 316L stainless steel housing and either a 316L
stainless steel or nickel filter. It is designed for ≥ 1.5 nm
(0.0015 μm) filtration of semiconductor grade gases, and
is ideally suited for point-of-use applications.
The 1100 Series filter is recommended for all applications
with process gases that are compatible with 316L stainless

	■ < 10 ppb O2 contribution (Qualified per SEMASPEC test method #90120398B-STD.)
	■ No particle contribution above background ≤ 1 particle / m3 or ft3
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Fitting Type Length (L)
(mm / in) Preconditioned
GLFF1100VMM4 All 316L stainless steel 1⁄4" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 84 / 3.31 No
GLFF1100VFM4 All 316L stainless steel 1⁄4" gasket seal (VCR or compatible)
female inlet / male outlet 88 / 3.47 No
GLFF1100BW4 All 316L stainless steel 1⁄4" butt weld, 0.89 mm / 0.035 in wall 42.5 / 1.75 No
GLFF1102VMM4 All 316L stainless steel 1⁄4" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 84 / 3.31 Yes
GLFN1100VMM4 Nickel media, 316L
stainless steel housing 1⁄4" gasket seal (VCR or compatible) male / male 84 / 3.31 No
GLFN1100VMF4 Nickel media, 316L
stainless steel housing